
Borgofranco D'ivrea - 10/03/2024
CIRCUS TRAIL 12K

PARTENZA TRAIL 12K       DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 264 BOSINI MANUEL 1989 M18..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.04.05

2 225 MARCHISIO EDOARDO 1991 M18..99 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.07.19

3 246 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 M18..99 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.18

4 204 CHIUSANO PAOLO 1982 M18..99 AT019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. 01.11.39

5 280 VAIROS LINO 1977 M18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.12.31

6 236 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 M18..99 TO278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 01.15.54

7 229 TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M18..99 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.15.54

8 224 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M18..99 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.16.20

9 254 BORELLO SARA 1998 F18..99 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.16.57

10 271 GIORGETTI MARCO 1978 M18..99 VA563 FIDAL RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE 01.18.01

11 260 LACHIN ENRICO 1986 M18..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.18.15

12 272 SARDINO FEDERICO 1986 M18..99 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.20.16

13 208 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 M18..99 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.21.21

14 273 BROCCO PATRICK 1994 M18..99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.22.33

15 270 MOIA MONICA 1970 F18..99 VB005 FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO 01.22.37

16 242 PIPERNO LUCA 1998 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.22.49

17 255 BEATA ALBERTO 1973 M18..99 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.22.54

18 241 FERRO GIANLUCA 1986 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.12

19 249 FAZZARI EDOARDO 1999 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.13

20 228 QUAGLIOTTI EMANUELE 1986 M18..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.25.30

21 237 LEGGIARDI GABRIELE 1996 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.27.33

22 209 GANIS GIORGIA 1987 F18..99 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 01.29.13

23 259 GIUGLER NOAH 2001 M18..99 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.21

24 220 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F18..99 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.30.03

25 274 MAROVINO GLORIA 1995 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.30.21

26 215 SCALCO ANDREA 1975 M18..99 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.35.09

27 245 BOCCACCIO BARBARA 1969 F18..99 A011036 UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.36.19

28 222 BERTINATO ALESSIO 1976 M18..99 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.39.58

29 233 CHRISTIE PETRI FRANCOIS 1975 M18..99 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.40.53

30 203 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO 1953 M18..99 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.42.23

31 230 BOSONIN ENRICA 1966 F18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.42.32

32 257 CHALLANCIN STEPHANIE 1998 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.43.43

33 240 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M18..99 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.46.21

34 226 MARTINET ILARIA 1985 F18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.46.28

35 248 CUCU ANA 1968 F18..99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.47.52

36 261 PAGLIA VIRGINIA VIOLA 1997 F18..99 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.48.14

37 227 PRINCIPATO LARA 1977 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.51.16

38 235 GIANSETTO STEFANO 1976 M18..99 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 01.54.47

39 265 ENRICO DAVIDE 1983 M18..99 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.00.47

40 234 VOLPE ANTONELLA 1969 F18..99 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 02.18.02

41 214 RICCI LAURA 1981 F18..99 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.23.49

42 269 MILA PAOLA GIUSEPPINA 1966 F18..99 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.23.49

43 268 TIRASSA CAROLA 1975 F18..99 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.23.50

44 218 FRANCISCONO PIERO 1964 M18..99 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.33.35

45 205 COCHELLI ILARIA 1979 F18..99 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 02.33.36

46 238 OLGIATI CORRADO 1963 M18..99 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 02.33.40

47 239 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M18..99 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 02.49.02

DNS 213 PERINO DANIELA 1974 F18..99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -

DNS 243 ROSSI GRAZIANO 1965 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

DNS 267 VENTURINI CRISTINA 1970 F18..99 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

Prei 201 ACCONCIAIOCO GAETANA 1976 F18..99 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

Prei 221 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 F18..99 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO -

Prei 202 BATTISTA ROBERTO 1980 M18..99 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA -

Prei 244 BILLIA KATIA 1987 F18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN -

Prei 247 CHABERGE DIDIER 2005 M18..99 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA -
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Prei 256 CHABERGE FABRIZIO 1973 M18..99 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA -

Prei 217 CHENAL JEANNETTE 1980 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 223 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN -

Prei 258 CORRADINO ILARIA 1988 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 231 CORRADO ALESSIA 1994 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 206 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA 1952 F18..99 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 -

Prei 207 DI ROCCO ALBERTO 1998 M18..99 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA -

Prei 232 FERRO ANDREA 1991 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 266 GILARDI NORA 1975 F18..99 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS -

Prei 210 GULINO FAUSTO 1975 M18..99 AT019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. -

Prei 251 LOMBARI EVA 1966 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 252 MAZZON MATTEO 1976 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 211 PACE IVAN 1977 M18..99 AT019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. -

Prei 212 PANCIATICI GIOVANNI 1976 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 262 PIN ROBERTA 1985 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 250 PLAVAN MARINA 1961 F18..99 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE -

Prei 253 ROSINA ALEX 1983 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

Prei 263 SIVIERI ALESSANDRO 1978 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 219 ZERGA CHRISTIAN 1976 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 216 ZOPPO SAMUELE 1999 M18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN -
Totale atleti: 75

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 14
2 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 6
3 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 5
4 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 5
5 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 4
6 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 3
7 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 3
8 AT019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. 3
9 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3
10 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 2
11 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 2
12 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 2
13 A011036 UISP 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1
14 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
15 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
16 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
17 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 1
18 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
19 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
20 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
21 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
22 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 1
23 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1
24 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 1
25 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
26 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 1
27 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 1
28 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 1
29 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 1
30 TO278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 1
31 VA563 FIDAL RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE 1
32 VB005 FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO 1
33 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 1
34 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
35 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 1
Totale atleti: 75
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